
HC

RoHS HF

X.X     

Customer Drawing
QMI-P12-05-01

X.                         X.XXX   

X.XX                      Angular   
±0.35
±0.25

±0.15

±5°

mm

±0.50

MICRO FIT 3.0PITCH VERTICAL

A
1OF3

2.5：1

HEADER SINGLE ROW DIP TYPE

HC
Angus.Chen
2023.10.31

Sun.Lee
2023.10.31

Rock
2023.10.31

eng2
機構名稱、機構部門、日期



RoHS HF

X.X     

Customer Drawing
QMI-P12-05-01

X.                         X.XXX   

X.XX                      Angular   
±0.35
±0.25

±0.15

±5°

mm

±0.50

MICRO FIT 3.0PITCH VERTICAL

A
2OF3

2.5：1

HEADER SINGLE ROW DIP TYPE

Angus.Chen
2023.10.31

Sun.Lee
2023.10.31

Rock
2023.10.31

eng2
機構名稱、機構部門、日期



RoHS HF

X.X     

Customer Drawing
QMI-P12-05-01

X.                         X.XXX   

X.XX                      Angular   
±0.35
±0.25

±0.15

±5°

mm

±0.50

MICRO FIT 3.0PITCH VERTICAL

A
3OF3

2.5：1

HEADER SINGLE ROW DIP TYPE

H
C

H
C

H
C

Angus.Chen
2023.10.31

Sun.Lee
2023.10.31

Rock
2023.10.31

eng2
機構名稱、機構部門、日期


